GVM-MULTI / Multi Tube
Vortex Mixer
For versatility in your mixing needs, look no further
than the GVM Multi Tube Vortex Mixer!
Globe Scientific’s GVM-MULTI, Multi Tube Vortex Mixer, is
specifically designed for a variety of laboratory and industrial
applications. Our GVM-MULTI is a robust workhorse,
delivering exceptional performance in speed, reliability,

• Timer range: 1–999 minutes or continuous (infinite) mode
• Stable base keeps unit in place on your workbench
• Accommodates a variety of tubes and vessels from 1.5mL to
250mL
• Custom tube and vessel holders available
GVM-MULTI Vortex Mixer
GVM-MULTI-7ML60
GVM-MULTI-2ML72
GVM-MULTI / Multi Tube
© 2025 Globe Scientific. All rights reserved.
The Globe Scientific logo is a registered trademark of Globe Scientific.          GVM-MULTI Flyr 25155
ORDERING INFORMATION
 Item #	 Description	 Unit
  GVM-MULTI	 MULTI Tube Vortex Mixer, variable speed,  Each
100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, US, EU, UK plugs
  GVM-MULTI-7ML60	 Tube holder, foam, for 60 x 7mL tubes	 Each
  GVM-MULTI-15ML45	 Tube holder, foam, for 45 x 15mL tubes	 Each
  GVM-MULTI-50ML18	 Tube holder, foam, for 18 x 50mL tubes	 Each
  GVM-MULTI-250ML6	 Flask holder, foam, for 6 x 250mL flasks	 Each
  GVM-MULTI-2ML72	 Tube holder, foam, for 72 x 1.5/2.0mL tubes	 Each
  GVM-MULTI-QUENCH	 Tube holder, foam, horizontal, for QuEChERS method	 Each
Specifications	 GVM-MULTI
Motor	 Brushless DC Motor
Orbital Diameter	 4mm